Principal Scientific Officer 

Gene Bank Department, Genetic Resources & Seed Division 

Bangladesh Jute research Institute, Dhaka‐1207 

        Mobile: 01552409846  

Email: shahadatbiotech@yahoo.com 

 

4. Sub‐project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total : Tk.15,56,000 (Fifteen Lac and fifty six thousand Taka only) 

4.2 Revised (if any):  

5. Duration of the sub‐project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 11 May 2017 

5.2 End date:  30 September 2018  

6. Justification  of  undertaking  the  sub‐project:    Kenaf  is  a  commercially  important  fiber  crop